HIGH PERFORMANCE BUTTERFLY VALVESHIGH PERFORMANCE BUTTERFLY VALVES
TRICENTRIC®
brent
Text Box
29-05-13
2 SCORE ENERGY PRODUCTS INC.
TRICENTRIC® Division
Score-TRICENTRIC® Valves

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
When requesting a quotation, please fill in the following input form as completely as possible, and submit.
Score Energy Products, Inc.- VALVE MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
Standard valves: Features noted in bold italic print are standard design. Where the standard design differs between CL150 and
CL300, this is noted by 3 asterisks (***) for CL150 and 4 asterisks (****) for CL300/600.
NOTES
* - or equivalent
** - Score standard
*** - Score standard for CL150
**** - Score standard for CL300, CL600
ANSI CLASS (2 digits)
15 = 150
30 = 300
60 = 600
31 = 300 x 150
61 = 600 x 150
63 = 600 x 300
96 = 900 x 600
93 = 900 x 300
XX = Other
VALVE SIZE (2 digits)
Indicates nominal valve size in inches. Reduced
-port valves indicate size of internals assuming
the external dimensions to be one size larger
(12 refers to 14 x 12).
Typical sizes:
03 04 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20 24 30
36 42 48 54 60
TYPE (1 digit)
B = Buttweld (cast only)
D = Double- flange
L = Lugged wafer
R = Reduced-port wafer
S = Reduced-port lug wafer
T = Reduced-port double flange
W = Plain wafer
X = Other
BODY MATERIAL (1digit)
A = A216 Gr. WCB* w/ 316L SST seat
B = A352 Gr. LCB* w/ 316L SST seat
C = A351 Gr. CF8M* - integral seat
D = A494 Gr. M-30-C Monel* - integral seat
E = B148 Gr. C95500 Nickel - Aluminum -
Bronze*- integral seat
F = A494 Gr. CW2M Hastelloy C* - integral seat
G = A351 Gr. CN7M Alloy 20* w/ integral seat
H = A352 Gr. LCC* w/ 316L SST
J = Grade 2 Titanium
K = A216 Gr. WCB* w/ Stellite #21 seat
L = A352 Gr. LCB* w/ Stellite #21 seat
M = A351 Gr. CF8M* w/ Stellite #21 seat
N = Duplex CD3MN
P = A217 Gr. C5 Chrome- Moly
S = A217 Gr. WC6 w/ 316L SST seat
X = material not listed above
DISC (1 digit)
A = A216 Gr. WCB*
B = A352 Gr. LCB*
C = A351 Gr. CF8M*
D = A494 Gr. M-30-C Monel*
E = B148 Gr. C95500 Nickel- Aluminum - Bronze*
F = A494 Gr. CW2M Hastelloy C*
G = A351 Gr. CN7M Alloy 20*
H = A352 Gr. LCC*
J = Grade 2 Titanium*
N = Duplex CD3MN
P = A217 Gr. C5 Chrome - Moly
S = A217 Gr. WC6
X = Other
SEAL STACK (2 digits)
First digit – Lamination
G = Grafoil laminated**
K = Klingersil C4401 laminated